
Kalpataru  Utsav

Thu Jan 01

Kali Puja (New Year) 

Thu Jan 01

Makar Sankranti

Pitha Utsab
Wed Jan 14 (Tithi)

Sun Jan 18 (Celebration)

Saraswati Puja

Fri Jan 23 (Tithi)

Sat Jan 24 (Celebration)

Maha Shivaratri

Sun Feb 15 

Dol Purnima

Sun Mar 01 (Celebration)

Mon Mar 02 Tithi

Rama Navami

Thu Mar 26 (Tithi)

Sun Mar 29 (Celebration)

Pohela Boishak

Sun Apr 19

Janmashtami
 
Thu Sep 03 Tithi

Sun Sep 06 (Celebration)

Loknath Tirodhan 

Sun June 7

Kojagara Lakshmi

Puja

Sun Oct 25

Mahalaya

Fri Oct 09

Kali Puja (2 days)

Sat Oct 07 (Tithi)

Sun Nov 08 (Celebration)

Mongala

Sun Nov 15

Fri Oct 16 Shashti

Sat Oct 17 Saptami

Sun Oct 18 Ashtami 

Mon Oct 19 Nabomi

Tue Oct 20 Dhashomi

Gonesh Chaturthi
 
Sun Sept 13 (Celebration)T

Mon Sept 14 (Tithi)

Honuman Jayanti

Thu Apr 02 (Tithi)

Sun Apr 08 (Celebration)
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